2012 Checklist for Worship Team Member

11/11

12/11

1/12

2/12

3/12

4/12

5/12

6/12

7/12

8/12

9/12

10/12

Daily Devotion
~ % (e.g. 90%)

At least one thing a day to obey
the Holy Spirit
~ %

Confess all of the sins and
reconcile with God at the end of
each day

~ %

Tithe (v or blank)

On time in Saturday morning
prayer and Sunday service ~ %

Praying and singing out loud on
Sunday ~ %

Recite the songs when serving
(short hymn and refrain of long
hymn)

~ %

Watch video recording after
serving (v or blank)

Feedback message at Friday SG
meeting ~ %

10

Finish at least one CTC course
pre quarter




