## **2012 Checklist for Worship Team Member**

		11/11	12/11	1/12	2/12	3/12	4/12	5/12	6/12	7/12	8/12	9/12	10/12
1	Daily Devotion ~ % (e.g. 90%)												
2	At least one thing a day to obey the Holy Spirit ~ %												
3	Confess all of the sins and reconcile with God at the end of each day ~ %												
4	Tithe (v or blank)												
5	On time in Saturday morning prayer and Sunday service ~ %												
6	Praying and singing out loud on Sunday ~ %												
7	Recite the songs when serving (short hymn and refrain of long hymn) ~ %												
8	Watch video recording after serving (v or blank)												
9	Feedback message at Friday SG meeting ~ %												
10	Finish at least one CTC course pre quarter												